OFFICE OF NAVAJO NATION HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION



P.O. Box 129 | St. Michaels, Navajo Nation (AZ) 86511 Phone: 928-871-7436 | Fax: 928-871-7437

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

April 16, 2024

Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission's Joint special Meeting on May 2, 2024 and Regular meeting on May 3, 2024.

St. Michaels, Navajo Nation (ARIZ) – The Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission will have a joint special commission meeting at 4 p.m., on Thursday, May 2, 2024 and regular commission meeting at 10:00 a.m. on Friday, May 3, 2024 both meetings will be held at Upper Fruitland Chapter, N36 N562, Fruitland, NM 87416. For more information, please contact the Navajo Nation Human Rights Commission at 928-871-7436 or visit the Commission's website at www.nnhrc.navajo-nsn.gov.

###